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Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JULY I, 1997

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: ctni CA 18i few

25.00 mil 1m few 25.00
-ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY pyr ctm/ciu bchd WA WAEzF-
cy Ige44.oostd 46.00 II lbctni/citt bdid
CB Ige 18.00-19.00 MX Ige 20.00

—BEANS; MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER buctns/citi NJ Round Green
Type 14.00-15.00VA Round Green Type
15.00 few 16.00

-BEETS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm bchd NJ 12s 7.00-8.00 25 lb
tks Ise PA med 10.00-12.00

-BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctm CA bchd 14i 11.00-13.00
mottly 12.00 few 10.00 bchd 18i 13.00
Crown Cut 11.00-15.00 mostly
12.00-13.50

-BRUSSELS SPROUTS; OFFER-
INGS NONE

—CABBAGE: MARKET GREEN
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1
3/4 bocits ft 50 lb ctni GA Round Green
Type med 9.00 NC Round Green Type
med 10.00 NJ Round Green Type med
9.00- mostly 9.00 Red Type med
8.00- few 7.00 50 lb sks NY Round
Green Type Ige 9.50 1 3/4 bucrts ft 40 lb
Gins NJ Savoy Type med 8.00-9.00mostly
8.00

-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY Iks 48 1-lb flmbgs CA Tapped
med-lge IXOO SO lbski lieCA Topped jbo
12.00-14.00 occ higher MX Topped jbo
12.00 ord cond 3.00 cuts bchd CA
Bunched 24s 12.00

High Quality, Low Cost
Long Distance

10.9# day/night/weekends
6 sec billing - 888 #s

18.9# Canada d/n/w
No Service Charge

19#Prepaid Calling Cards
Call: Richard Mmnmau

717-653-6112

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY elm flmwtpd CA 12s
12.00-13.00 mostly 12.00

—CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 2 dz 12.00-12.50most-
ly 12.00 one label 14.00 2 1/2 dz
12.00-13.00mostly 1100one label 14.00

flmb 30s 15.00FL 2 dzfew 8.00-9.00 ctns
flmbgs FL Hearts 18s 15.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb ctns CA Nappa
one label 12.00 celcrts NJ Nappa
9.00-10.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET YEL-
LOW LOWER. WHITE ABOUT
STEADY wbcrts FL Yellow 4 dz min
8.00-9.00 White 4 dz min 10.00-11.00GA
White4dzmin 10.00-11.00cmsCA White
4 dz min 10.00

-CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ med
14.00-15.00 fr qual 10.00-11.00 WAXED
1 1/9buctns/crts VA med 20.00 fr qual
IXOO few 14.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 bucntrs wipd GA med
6.00-8.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ 6.00 NY
4.00OH 6.0010 lbctns BL Widoof 14.00

--ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ 6.00 NY
4.00 OH 6.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
ctns CA White super col 33.00 col 30.00
super jbo 25.50 exjbo 22.50

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s
10.00 Red 12s 10.00 ctns/crts bchd NC

Kale 6.00 NJ Collard 6.00-6.50 mostly
6.00 Kale 6.00-6.50 mostly 6.00 Mustard
6.50-7.00 Turnip Tops 6.50-7.00 Swiss

Chard 7.00-8.00 Red 7.00-8.00 Rape
6.50-7.00PA CoUaid 6.00Kale 6.00 Mm-
taid 6.00 TurnipTopi 6.00Rape 6.00ctm
lieCA Kale Flowering 24f 12.00-12.5020
lb one CA Broccoli Rabe 24i few 25.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
HIGHER ctns CA 24i 13.00-15.00moldy
14.00- occ 16.00 fair cond
11.00- Wrapped 24* 14.00-17.00
moidy 15.00-16.00 fair cond 12.00-13.00
CO 24i 14.00 NJ 24i 8.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LEAF SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY ctni CA Boeton 24i
9.00- Green Leaf 24i 1000-11.00
moidy 11.00 occ 11.50 Red Leaf 24i
10.00- moidy 11.00 occ 11.50 NJ
Bolton24i 6.00-7.00moidy 7.00OH Bol-
ton 24i S.OO-7.00 fit cm NJ Bibb 24i
6.00- 12-qt bkti OH Bibb 24i
5.00- 3 lb ctm CA Meiculin Mix 8.50

—LETTUCB-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctm CA 24i
12.00- uni 10.00CD 24i 9.00-10.00
NJ 24i6.007.00NY 24iiml 3.004.001.3
bucits CA 24i 13.0015.00

- MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb cffli PA Ige 12.0012.50
moidy 12.00 med 9.5010.00 moidy 9.50
4 qt bleu PA med-lge 5.005.50 iml-med
4.004J0 slb ctm PA Oyiter 18.0019.00
Cremini 8.00 Portobellai 7.508.00 3 lb
emi PA Shiitake 13.0014.00 fair qual
9.5010.50 Oyiter 13.0013.50 ctm 12
8-02 uayi flmwipd PA 8.008.50 ctm 10
12-oz trayi flmwipd PA 9.009.50ctm 10
lOoz trayi flmwipd PA 8.008.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA 48s
10.00MX 48s 9.00-10.00 few 10.50-11.00
NJ 36s 9.00 crts bchd NJ Leeks 12s
10.00-12.00ctns bchd CALeeks 12s 14.00

The solid-steel John Deere mainframe offers supportfor loader
work like no other tractors in their class.

The frame takes all the shocks, twisting, and jolts of loader
work, while the new PowerTech™ engine and transmission
deliver power in perfect alignment. Just look at the industrial-
strength cross bracing and full-length heavy-gauge-steel design.
It’s one stout fortress of protection. And because tractor and
loader were designed to work together, the lift points, loader
geometry, and even the operator’s view are uncompromised.

New 6.8- and 8.1-liter engines deliver increased horsepower

HAT. STRAW
A GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12NOON
Vintage Sales
Stables. Inc.

(Rt 30,10 mllM sast
of Lancaster

In Paradise, PA)
For Info.

Sl7) 442-4181 bus.
10) 4584518 home

Hard Water
Problems?

We have
Tl® A3(k®irmotsv®

* 90 Day Guarantee'
* Inexpensive
* Maintenance Free
* Environmentally friendly
* Uses no salts or chemicals

TheStrongest,
Most Effective
Electronic Descaling '>*299j£l
Technology on the
Market Today

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg

along Rt. 22
Cattle Sale Every

I\ies.& Fri. at 1:30P.M.
2nd & 4thThes.

Special Fed Cattle Sale
Horse Sale

Every Third Sat.
ofEach Month

Dave Brubaker
(717) 865-2881

CLUGSTON AG
ADAMSTOWN A TURF, INC ELDER SALES A A.BXI. GROWING,

EQUIPMENT, INC. Cl»mb«rabiirg, PA SERVICE INC. 717-35M191
Adiiratown, P* 717-213-4103 Stoiwboro, PA
717-434-4331 412-376-3300

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY erti behd NJ Curly 60i
B.oo9.ooPlain 60i B.OO9.OOSTEADY 10
lb ctm CA Snow Peal Decalyxcd 15.00
GU Snow Peat Decalyxcd 15.0016.00
moidy 15.00fair cond 10.00 Sugar Snap
Peai Decalyxcd 20.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9buctm/cm GA Bell Type
Green exlge 10.001l.OOprevioux commit-
menu low ai 9.00 Ige fair qual 5.008.00
fair cond 4.00 med 7.009.00 few 10.10
Mxd Red And Green Ige 6.007.00 fair
cond 4.005.00 med fair cond 4.0U5.00 5
<PCuFa ImtYOeEtOmz-GmIB 18.00Yel-
low exlge 15.00 25 lb ctm CA Bell Type
Red Ige fr qual 22.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9buctm/citi
GA Long Hot 14.00

BARTRON °tURF DEER CREEK
SUPPLY, INC. 1 ’ EQUIPMENT, INC.
Tunkhannock, PA Oxford, PA

717-I3MOII Wittontown, PA ilO-»32415«

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctmtpd 30 6-oz flmbgi NYRed
4.00 OH Red 5.007.00 moidy 5.006.00
ctm tpd 14 1-Ib flmbgi NYRed 4.00 OH
Red 5.007.00 few 7JO ctm bchdOHRed
24i 7.008.00 moidy 7.00

—RHUBARB: 20 lb ctm MN 17.00
—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS NONE
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctm bchd CA Flat 24i 12.00 1
2/5 buciu bchd CA Flat 24i 12.00elm 12
lOoz flmbgi Repacked Enroute Savoy
9.50

—SQUASH: MARKET YELLOW
STRAIGHTNECK LOWER. ZUCCHINI
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 A 5/9 bactni/au
NJ Zucchini iml-med 3.00-S.OO moitly
3.00-4.00 med 3.00 YeUow Stnightneck
iml-med 3.00-5.00 moitly 3.00-4.00

—SWEET POTATOES: CURED 40 lb
ctns NC U.S. One Jewels med few 15.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET SLIGHT-
LY LOWER 25 lb ctns DB VineRipes

717-SW-3557
CARLYLE & FINCH SERVICES-

MARTIN, INC. DUNKLEA HANOVER INC
Hftgprstown, MD GRIEB INC. Spa

Cn.r.H.„,PA jT-Ss
•14-314-1421CARROLLS ,a, Mrniinnili

eaiiidufmt GREENUNE SUPPLY,E
d .

DUNKLE & urRout*23s I^
Damron. MD GRIEB INC. Unlontown, PA
301472-5553 Mill Hall,PA 412435-1234

GUTSHALLS INC.
RO *2 Box 74-A
Loytvlll*. PA

GUTSHALLS INC,
Carlisle, PA

717-249-2313

LANDIS BROS.
INC.

Lebanon, PA
717-221*2150

MILLER’S SCHEFFEL
EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT CO.

ROilRtW 721Rad Gooaa Rtf.
Fairmount City, PA

LEHIGH AG
EQUIPMENT

Allantown, PA
010-350-2553

Sonanal, PA
414-444-4400

K & W
EQUIPMENT INC.

902 Ctommt*St
MooraflaM, WV 21130

304-53M003

LANDIS BROS.
INC.

Rt. 213 A Rt 772
2710 Mt. Joyßd.

ManMm, PA 17945.
717-953-2340

LONE MAPLE
SALES t SERVICE

NawAlaxandrta, PA
412-510-7172

LOST CREEK
■IMPLEMENT
Oakland Mill*, PA

717-403-2151

PIKEVILLE
EQUIPMENT INC.

oin.M
•10-117-4277

POLE TAVERN
EQ. SALES CORP.

470 Rt. 40
Elmir, NJ

404-354-2440

O.C. RICE, INC.
104North Miln St.

Blgtorvllto. PA 17307
717-477-1134

717-723-3115

SMITH'S
IMPLEMENT, INC.

Mirciriburg, PA
717-324-2244

S.P.E., INC.
Rd. I.BoxIST
Towanda, PA
717-21M440

TOBIAS
EQUIPMENT CO.,

INC.
Halifax, PA

717-342-3132
MILLER-UKE INC.

Ballavllla, PA
717-035-2335

pink-light red xlge 1.00FLIS% U.S. One
or Better Mature Green* light red-ied xlge
7.00- moitly 7.00 Ige aid cond 3.00
SC Vine Ripe* red xlge 5.00-7.00 moitly
5.00- Ige S.OO-7.00 moitly 5.00-6.00
85% U.S. One or Better Mature Green*
light red-red xlge 7.00-8.00 occ high a*
9.00 Ige 7.00-8.00 lome 6.00 Local
Repack 85% U.S. One or Belter Mature
Green* pink-light ted xlge 12.50 Ige 12.50
med 1150

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT flu 12 1-pt faku CA pink-
light red 16.00 MX pink-light ted 16.00
NC pink-light ted 14.00-15.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb cm*
CA red 10.00-11.00MX red 10.00SC ted
fair cond 9.00-10.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb ik* NJ Purple Top
med 5.00-6.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: cm* 12 3
1/4-oz cup* PA Alfalfa Sprouti 4.50 8 lb

cm* CA Radiccfaio 9* 8.00

New Jersey
Fruit (seas)
BRIDGETON
JULY 1, 1997

BERRIES
1997 Seaion
-BLUEBERRIES: DEMAND VERY

GOOD MARKET STEADY flu 12 1-pt
dipt with lidi med-lge 12.00 occasional
13.00few sml med 10.00-11.00

JOHN DEERE 7000 TEN SERIES TRACTORS

GO AHEAD. LOAD IT UP.
Our full-frame strength carries massive loads and the NEW high-torque power delivers productivity.

Fast acting hydraulics with over 26 gpm flow (standard on 7610,
7710, and 7810) are another natural for heavy loader work.

Exclusive Caster/Action™ MFWD is an option that gives
exceptional power for field and loader work, plus very tight •
turns. The tractor best built for loader work also gives you
a transmission choice on every model.

So go ahead. Load it up. No other tractor/loader
combination offers you the support and productivity of a 7000
TEN Series Tractor and 700 Series Loader. See your dealer
today for a demonstration.

WALTEMYER’S
SALES A SERVICE
10134 Wtntaratown Road

Rad Don, PA
717-244-4144

WINELAND
EQUIPMENT, INC.

Martlniburg, PA
414-743-2100

M.S. YEARSLEY
& SONS

Wait Chaatar,PA
410-404-2000


